E! & Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNARN

SPEED DAY PIATEK -3 -Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 964 WICZYNSKI B. - . 1:3555:8’)6 9 1:52.315 14:00:45.462 2 1:38.866 13:45:36.813
1 1:38.702 13:44:39.387 3 1:39.157 13:47:15.970
2 1:35.406 1346:14.793  P0-4-# 965 FILLAM. -. +00819 4 1:37.951 13:48:53.921
. 1:36.393 13:47:51.186 1 1:39.714 13:44:40.350 5 _r 35053500
4 1:36.018 13:49:27.204 2 1:42.226 13:46:22.576 6 1:39.203 13:52:11.905
z 1:45.104 13:51:12.308 3 5:19.064 13:51:41.640 7 TR P
6 1:48.632 13:53:00.940 4 1:39.175 13:53:20.815 8 1:38.843 13:55:31.636
7 1:38.803 13:54:39.743 5 1:37.443 13:54:58.258 9 1:37.692 13:57:09.328
8 1:39.330 13:56:19.073 6 1:36.366 13:56:34.624 10 1:38.468 13:58:47.796
9 1:39.927 13:57:59.000 7 Ll st tee 1 1:37.211 14:00:25.007
10 1:38.667 13:59:37.667 8 1:37.319 13:59:48.172 12 1:37.166 14:02:02.173
1 1:37.927 14:01:15.594 9 Loy 0T 25 13 1:37.753 14:03:39.926
1 1.45.720 12:03:01.314 10 1:36.517 14:03:01.246 14 1:46.277 14:05:26.153
11 1:37.834 14:04:39.080
Po. 2 - # 929 SZKOPEK M. - . . g'ga':gszt 12 1:36.225 14:06:15.305  Ppo. 7 - # 947 PURTAK M. - . R gfg'lr;t
1 1:36.486 13:43:52.942 13 1:47.379 14:08:02.684 1 1:40.276 13:45:00.997
2 1:35.708 13:45:28.650 2 1:38.018 13:46:39.015
5 e Ea 13:47:04.494  P0.5 - #963 BUKOWSKI D. -. + glgsF;Szt 3 1:41.559 13:48:20.574
4 1:35.919 13:48:40.413 1 1:39.669 13:44:03.030 4 1:39.283 13:49:59.857
5 1:35.719 13:50:16.132 2 1:37.919 13:45:40.949 5 1:38.555 13:51:38.412
6 1:36.947 13:51:53.079 3 1:38.227 13:47:19.176 6 1:52.301 13:53:30.713
; 136,567 13:53:29 646 4 1:37.277 13:48:56.453 7 e R
8 1:36.009 13:55:05.655 5 1:37.695 13:50:34.148 8 1:37.639 13:57:05.197
. 2114408 13:5720.063 6 1:37.867 13:52:12.015 9 T P
10 1:42.332 13:59:02.395 7 1:39.240 13:53:51.255 10 1:37.225 14:00:23.589
11 1:44.827 14:00:47.222 g LA 13:55:29.519 11 1:37.955 14:02:01.544
S 1:36.810 13:57:06.329 12 1:37.961 14:03:39.505
Po. 3 - # 927 PASEK A. - . . ggf:gg;t 10 1:38.375 13:58:44.704 13 1:46.734 P p—
1 1:37.442 13:46:03.108 11 1:36.652 14:00:21.356
2 1:37.145 13:47:40.253 12 1:36.278 14:01:57.634
3 1:37.923 13:49:18.176 13 1:37.041 14:03:34.675
4 1:44.028 13:51:02.204 14 1:37.802 14:05:12.477
5 2:49.255 13:53:51.459 15 1:47.517 14:06:59.994
6 1:38.111 13:55:29.570
Diff. First
7 1:36.103 13:57:05.673  P0.6-#943 PLADASS. -. +01.760
- 147474 13:58:53 147 1 1:38.609 13:43:57.947

Fastest lap: 1:35.406
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E! & Great Day

Speed Dauy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK -3 -Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 910 DOMALEWSKI M. - . . ggf;gg 3 1:40.794 13:55:04.631 6 1:41.321 13:53:19.210
1 1:40.529 13:51:38.583 4 1:40.488 13:56:45.119 7 1:42.782 13:55:01.992
2 1:44.438 13:53:23.021 5 1:40.280 13:58:25.399 8 1:41.631 13:56:43.623
3 1:39.085 13:55:02.106 6 1:40.086 14:00:05.485 9 1:41.743 13:58:25.366
n 1:38.113 13:56:40.219 7 1:39.708 14:01:45.193 10 1:41.642 14:00:07.008
5 1:38.284 13:58:18.503 8 1:39.982 14:03:25.175 11 1:40.354 14:01:47.362
6 1:37.800 13:59:56.303 9 1:52.850 14:05:18.025 12 1:40.238 14:03:27.600
7 1:37.766 14:01:34.069 13 1:47.018 14:05:14.618
8 1:52.374 14:03:26.443 PO 12 - #928 NAWOISKIK. - . +01354
1 1:41.494 13:44:36.174  Po, 15 - # 950 MUSZYNSKI A. - o8 a8y
Po. 9 - # 962 OSTROWSKI W. - . . ggf;llrset 2 1:41.265 13:46:17.439 1 1:42.088 13:44:49.019
1 1:39.762 13:43:59 397 3 1:40.938 13:47:58.377 2 1:42.353 13:46:31.372
2 1:39.165 13:45:38.562 4 1:46.121 13:49:44.498 3 1:42.397 13:48:13.769
3 1:41.246 13:47:19 808 5 3:05.216 13:52:49.714 4 1:45.623 13:49:59.392
4 1:42.923 13:49:02.731 6 1:41.005 13:54:30.719 5 2:58.847 13:52:58.239
5 3.26.125 13:52:28.856 7 1:45.511 13:56:16.230 6 1:40.944 13:54:39.183
6 1:39.229 13:54:08.085 8 2:56.345 13:59:12.575 7 1:40.693 13:56:19.876
- 1:42.427 13:55:50.507 9 1:39.760 14:00:52.335 8 1:41.093 13:58:00.969
3 1:39.122 13:57:29 629 10 1:49.717 14:02:42.052 9 1:43.628 13:59:44.597
9 1:43.788 13:59:13.417
Po. 13 - # 949 JAKOBCZAK P. - . o Po. 16 - # 933 ZURAWSKI K. - . i
+04.569 +05.345
Po. 10 - # 948 KRAJEWSKI P. - . N nglFlzr? 1 1:40.642 13:45:01.697 1 1:44.634 13:53:02.702
1 1:40.910 13:45:11.763 2 1:39.975 13:46:41.672 2 1:44.285 13:54:46.987
) 1:40.035 13:46:51.798 3 1:40.670 13:48:22.342 3 1:41.661 13:56:28.648
3 1:46.535 13:48:38.333 4 1:40.980 13:50:03.322 4 1:42.175 13:58:10.823
4 3.37.495 13:52:15.828 5 1:40.415 13:51:43.737 5 1:40.751 13:59:51.574
5 T EBYT 13:53:50.076 6 1:40.510 13:53:24.247 6 1:42.265 14:01:33.839
6 1:47 861 13:55:46.937 7 1:41.024 13:55:05.271 7 2:16.895 14:03:50.734
- WL 13:59:34.389 8 1:47.767 13:56:53.038
8 1:42.767 14:01:17.156
Diff. First
9 1:39.529 14:02:56.685  PO- 14 - #940 SYNOWIECM. -. +04.832
10 1:47.390 14:04:44.075 ! 1:42.316 13:44:49.823
2 1:41.818 13:46:31.641
Po. 11 - # 925 WOIDYLLO G. - . oa30s 3 1:42.559 13:48:14.200
1 1:40.927 13:51:41.063 4 1:42.155 13:49:56.355
2 1:42.774 13:53:23.837 5 1:41.534 13:51:37.889

Fastest lap: 1:35.406
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E! & Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PIATEK -3 -Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 17 - # 958 BUDZYNSKI J. - . . ggf;'sr;t 11 1:42.151 14:01:45.745 10 4:04.675 14:03:11.477
a 7 O ERASATER 12 1:41.316 14:03:27.061 11 1:43.102 14:04:54.579
) 2:24.800 13:47:19.536 13 1:42.360 14:05:09.421 12 1:42.440 14:06:37.019
5 P SR G 14 1:42.362 14:06:51.783 13 1:42.358 14:08:19.377
4 1:41.161 13:50:43.243
5 153 601 13:52:36.844  PO- 20 - # 946 LALEWICZ M. - . obore  P0.23-#918 RADKEM. - . coy s
. 637543 13:59-14.387 1 1:42.808 13:44:46.241 1 1:44.284 13:45:53.716
, 1.42.030 10400:56.417 2 1:43.117 13:46:29.358 2 1:43.590 13:47:37.306
g 141596 10:02:38.013 3 1:44.088 13:48:13.446 3 1:43.951 13:49:21.257
9 141491 10:0419.434 4 1:42.436 13:49:55.882 4 1:44.375 13:51:05.632
10 141279 140600713 5 1:42.475 13:51:38.357 5 1:43.614 13:52:49.246
1 154016 100754729 6 1:53.042 13:53:31.399 6 1:43.437 13:54:32.683
7 2:05.140 13:55:36.539 7 1:43.559 13:56:16.242
Po. 18 - # 957 UKLEJA M. - . . ggf:;i&t 8 1:43.435 13:57:19.974 8 1:43.176 13:57:59.418
1 1:42.457 13:44:46.483 9 1:42.864 13:59:02.838 9 1:42.443 13:59:41.861
2 o MG TR 10 1:42.641 14:00:45.479 10 1:51.091 14:01:32.952
3 1:43.133 13:48:12.853 1 1:41.321 14:02:26.800
4 1:42.298 13:49:55.151 12 1:48.653 14:04:15.453  Po.24 - #931 KAMYSZ M. - . +07.233
5 1:42.459 13:51:37.610 1 1:44.320 13:44:17.243
6 1:56.206 13:53:33.816  PO- 21 - #912 STANKUNAS K. - + gg;g;t 2 1:42.639 13:45:59.882
, 929079 14:03:02.895 1 1:42.401 13:45:08.128 3 1:43.427 13:47:43.309
s 1:41.250 100844145 2 1:41.508 13:46:49.636 4 1:44.375 13:49:27.684
9 142,278 10:06:26.423 3 1:41.393 13:48:31.029 5 1:43.405 13:51:11.089
1 143,070 14:08:09.493 4 1:42.732 13:50:13.761 6 1:44.412 13:52:55.501
5 1:47.296 13:52:01.057 7 1:51.075 13:54:46.576
Po. 19 - # 944 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . 05910 —
1 1:43.050 13:44:28.370  Po. 22 - #956 MALEIKO J. -. +06.952
5 143,304 134611714 1 1:45.229 13:45:12.272
3 142577 134754291 2 1:45.270 13:46:57.542
4 1:42.315 13:49:36.606 g Lot 13:48:41.396
s 142,228 13:5118.834 4 1:43.246 13:50:24.642
6 1:42.931 13:53:01.765 5 1:43.567 13:52:08.209
,; 1.45.099 13:5046.864 6 1:42.902 13:53:51.111
. 1550153 13:56:37.017 7 1:43.498 13:55:34.609
0 1.44.288 13:58:21.305 8 1:43.049 13:57:17.658
10 1:42.289 14:00:03.594 ° 1:49.144 13:59:06.802

Fastest lap: 1:35.406
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E! & Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNARN

SPEED DAY PIATEK -3 -Gr. A
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi . 06
Po. 25 - # 938 GRABOWSKI P. - +07925 5 1:43.606 14:06:01.745
B Diff. First
1 1:46.133 13:44:10.375 6 1:47.934 14:07:49.679 Po. 31 - # 902 MARCINKEVICIUS M. - . +09.647
2 1:44.152 13:45:54.527 1 1:48.546 13:44:26.778
Diff. First . e
3 1:44.116 13:47:38.643  PO- 28 - #908 BEZULSKI A. - . +08.942 2 SRk LAY
s 1.43.331 13:49:21.974 1 1:47.354 13:44:45.854 3 1:47.274 13:48:01.901
5 1.44.949 13:51:06.923 2 1:45.235 13:46:31.089 4 1:46.016 13:49:47.917
6 149764 13:52:56.687 3 1:49.384 13:48:20.473 5 1:45.053 13:51:32.970
; 556,973 13:55:53 660 4 1:45.159 13:50:05.632 6 1:45.804 13:53:18.774
g 144636 13:57:38.296 5 1:44.348 13:51:49.980 7 1:46.558 13:55:05.332
9 145 342 13:59:23.638 6 1:51.019 13:53:40.999 8 1:56.332 13:57:01.664
10 1:45.860 14:01:09.498
Po. 29 - # 911 STANKUNAS J. - DIt 5 po. 32 - # 942 BUNIKIS K. - Dif. First
11 1:45.393 14:02:54.891 : - +08.968 : " +16.111
1 1:46.297 13:44:10.213 1 1:55.739 13:44:30.221
12 1:45.156 14:04:40.047
2 1:45.420 13:45:55.633 2 1:55.418 13:46:25.639
13 1:53.555 14:06:33.602
3 1:44.787 13:47:40.420 3 1:56.489 13:48:22.128
Diff. First 4 1:44.777 13:49:25.197 4 1:54.407 13:50:16.535
Po. 26 - # 905 DEMIANIUK P. - . +08.023
1 1.46.764 13.24:53.097 5 1:53.215 13:51:18.412 5 1:52.250 13:52:08.785
) 145,031 13.46:38.128 6 3:59.702 13:55:18.114 6 1:53.266 13:54:02.051
3 1.44.017 13.48:22.145 7 1:44.374 13:57:02.488 7 1:51.813 13:55:53.864
. 144316 13:50:06.461 8 1:44.899 13:58:47.387 8 1:51.517 13:57:45.381
5 1.45.507 13:51:51.968 9 1:49.128 14:00:36.515 9 2:04.737 13:59:50.118
. 1.44.437 13:53:36.405 10 1:52.129 14:02:28.644
7 1:43.429 13:55:19.834
Po. 30 - # 941 BOLEK J. - DI First
8 1:45.153 13:57:04.987 : s +09.542
1 1:44.948 13:44:12.394
9 1:46.094 13:58:51.081
2 1:45.272 13:45:57.666
10 1:43.498 14:00:34.579
3 1:45.305 13:47:42.971
11 1:44.625 14:02:19.204
4 1:45.245 13:49:28.216
12 1:45.378 14:04:04.582
5 1:46.108 13:51:14.324
13 1:44.081 14:05:48.663
6 1:46.734 13:53:01.058
14 1:43.698 14:07:32.361
7 2:26.505 13:55:27.563
Diff. First 8 4:10.948 13:59:38.511
Po. 27 - # 939 KUCHARSKI D. - . +08.200
1 1.48.680 13.44.27 115 9 1:45.653 14:01:24.164
) 145,584 13.46:12.699 10 1:46.241 14:03:10.405
3 1.44.790 13.47:57 489 11 1:46.310 14:04:56.715
4 16:20.650 14:04:18.139 12 lagse VRSSO

Fastest lap: 1:35.406
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